

3956 COTTAGE HILL ROAD MOBILE, ALABAMA 36609

PRINCIPAL

MRS. JOY GOULD

CONTACT

PHONE: 251-221-1240

WEBSITE: https://fondeelemmcpssal.schoolinsites.com/

EMAIL: jgould@mcpss.com

SCHOOL COUNSELORS:

MRS. KELLIE HENDERSON khenderson@mcspss.com



FONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MISSION STATEMENT

ALABAMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION MISSION STATEMENT

The Department of Education's mission is to promote student achievement and preparation for global competitiveness by fostering educational excellence and ensuring equal access.

MOBILE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM MISSION STATEMENT

The mission of the Mobile County Public School System is to graduate prepared and productive citizens.

ELIZABETH FONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MISSION STATEMENT

The mission of Elizabeth Fonde Elementary School is to develop confident, respectful, academically successful students who are working to their highest potential headed by a competent staff.

ELIZABETH FONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COUNSELING PROGRAM MISSION STATEMENT

The mission of Elizabeth Fonde Elementary school counseling program is to provide high quality, comprehensive school counseling services with equal access to all students. Our program is designed to help all students develop and enhance their academic, social, career, and personal strengths in order to become responsible and productive citizens for the 21st century. In partnership with stakeholders, our program strives to ensure that all students at Fonde develop the skills, knowledge, and understanding necessary to be successful in our changing society.